
Crawfish Aquatics (LA-CRAW)
10522 S Glenstone Pl, Baton Rouge, LA 70810

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2026 CA Winter Invitational (Location: )
Date: 01/30/2026 - 02/01/2026 (Ageup Date: 01/30/2026)

Allardyce, Sam Henry (16)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:12.63Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 55.84Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:03.25Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast NT

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 24.58Y

Allen, Sadie Elizabeth (12)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 5:41.53Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 59.64Y

# 29 Girl 11-14 200 Breast NT

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:10.85Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 25.81Y

Anderson, Lukas Samuel (17)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:21.08Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 55.91Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:06.11Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.60Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 25.82Y

Ashford, Christian Gabriel (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley NT

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:03.74Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:39.59Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 28.18Y

Bargas, Reed Harrison (14)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley NT

# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:37.73Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 41.88Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:09.61Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:25.14Y

# 62 Boy 11-14 200 Fly 2:36.20Y

Barnard, Cullen Brooks (13)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:27.07Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 55.53Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:12.41Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:49.76Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 44.20Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 32.78Y

Barnard, Ethan Scott (17)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:15.31Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:37.06Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:02.67Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 1:59.92Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:12.78Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 5:33.21Y



Bennett, Elise Gray (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 57.27Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 24.96Y

Benton, Gabriel L. (14)
# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley NT

# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back NT

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free NT

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free NT

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back NT

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 26.27Y

Bienvenu, Andi Marie (11)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:54.63Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:27.52Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 36.55Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 32.92Y

Black, Elliott Jude (13)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:50.01Y

# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:34.15Y

# 30 Boy 11-14 200 Breast NT

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:30.30Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 32.33Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 28.16Y

Black, Julia Alexander (15)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free NT

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:13.81Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.34Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:22.68Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 5:52.98Y

Boatner, Beckham Gene (7)
# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back NT

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free NT

Boatner, Liam John (11)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:03.17Y

# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:23.67Y

# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:24.36Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 45.72Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:38.59Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 38.19Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 33.73Y

Bolton, Caroline Susanne (15)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free NT

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:13.39Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:04.67Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:19.63Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:36.11Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 6:11.34Y

Borbash, Galynn Avery (16)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 10:52.82Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.80Y



# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 5:09.02Y

Bordelon, Skylar Ann (17)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.39Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:04.80Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:13.64Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:22.76Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 5:42.02Y

Borne, Eli Daniel (14)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back NT

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast NT

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:03.63Y

Boudreaux, Grant Michael (14)
# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley NT

# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:25.63Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:11.24Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free NT

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast NT

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 33.89Y

Bourque, Isabella Ann (17)
# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:12.11Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:09.66Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 24.65Y

Broussard, Nathan Gabriel (13)
# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast NT

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free NT

Burton, Sophie L (11)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:48.77Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:17.02Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 45.33Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:09.76Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:43.99Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 32.61Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 32.29Y

Butler, Aaron Lane (17)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:19.81Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.30Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 54.93Y

Caballero, Denzel none (16)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:02.23Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.13Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:03.70Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:14.78Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 24.02Y

Calfo, Gracyn Elizabeth (16)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:30.08Y

# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.79Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.85Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:12.92Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:31.98Y



Carlisle, James Maddox (17)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.90Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 53.26Y

Carlisle, Madelyn Jane (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:46.21Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:13.31Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:05.72Y

Carmouche, Fiona Mae (12)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 5:57.96Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:05.83Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:16.63Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:26.20Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:31.93Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 27.49Y

Carnahan, Gage Ellender (12)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:25.39Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:25.53Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:15.82Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:50.70Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 37.01Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 35.05Y

Castellanos, George Leonardo (8)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:40.46Y

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 49.44Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 46.63Y

Chapman, Cecily Clair (9)
# 11 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:29.93Y

# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 46.86Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:46.46Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 38.02Y

Chapman, Henry Iverson (10)
# 12 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:32.51Y

# 16 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:26.92Y

# 42 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free 2:56.67Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 36.69Y

Chapman, Kathryn Elizabeth (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:13.58Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:48.23Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:34.87Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 6:02.44Y

Chapman, William Franklin (12)
# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 34.00Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:01.94Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:14.48Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 28.36Y

Chisholm, Allie Claire (14)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:17.93Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:06.78Y



# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:24.49Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:47.19Y

Clavier, Luke Linser (12)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:10.70Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 40.14Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:01.69Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:19.76Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 30.53Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 29.79Y

Clavier, Thomas E (14)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:03.17Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 33.14Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 58.46Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 59.86Y

# 62 Boy 11-14 200 Fly 2:09.84Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 25.60Y

Clayton, Avery Lynne (13)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:37.10Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 42.33Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:04.70Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:18.78Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:37.36Y

Clayton, Olivia Lucille (14)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free NT

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 36.00Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:12.43Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:22.59Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back NT

Clement, Andi Paige (17)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:11.72Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:23.95Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:05.65Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly NT

Clement, Liliana Rose (12)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back NT

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 54.50Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:20.99Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 44.35Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 46.85Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 39.84Y

Comeaux, Anna Louise (15)
# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:38.40Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 28.35Y

Daigle, Caden Joseph (13)
# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:33.38Y

# 30 Boy 11-14 200 Breast 2:51.60Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:21.97Y

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back NT

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 28.16Y



Dartez, Alexander A (16)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:00.47Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.91Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.05Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:16.05Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 24.33Y

Dartez, Cole L (17)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.88Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 54.80Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:07.16Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:28.87Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 26.18Y

Davis, Matthew Connor (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:53.94Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:20.34Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:05.96Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:21.71Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 30.54Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 6:59.84Y

Demoruelle, Colette (12)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:17.60Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:08.81Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 37.35Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:17.07Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:22.34Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 30.34Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 29.42Y

Demoruelle, Tess (10)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:56.21Y

# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 45.84Y

# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 40.41Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:42.90Y

# 47 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly NT

Dersam, Gabrielle Anna (13)
# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 59.19Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 47.58Y

Dersam, Joseph Daniel (17)
# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 42.86Y

Devall, Molly Ryan (14)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:25.35Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:15.95Y

Devillier, Kaislie Elizabeth (17)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:16.78Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:15.91Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:46.60Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 32.36Y

Ding, Alice (11)
# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back (Unattached) 37.42Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly (Unattached) 49.52Y



# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free (Unattached) 35.09Y

Dixon, Zemira N (11)
# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:28.18Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:26.83Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:38.17Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 40.57Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 41.53Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 35.21Y

Doming, Richard Allen (10)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 41.05Y

# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 32.35Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:33.70Y

# 48 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:23.62Y

Drennan, Adelaide Suzanne (13)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:04.69Y

# 29 Girl 11-14 200 Breast 2:31.03Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 58.52Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:04.43Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 28.12Y

Drennan, Robert Patrick (10)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:00.01Y

# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 48.11Y

# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 48.84Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:47.33Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 34.26Y

Dugas, Addison Grace (14)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:03.72Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast NT

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:04.42Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:22.14Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly NT

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 25.82Y

Dunham, Harper Rose (10)
# 15 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:41.65Y

# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 46.89Y

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 45.99Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 38.02Y

Dupuis, Camsyn Paul (11)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley NT

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast NT

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free NT

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back NT

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly NT

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free NT

Farah, Emilie Katherine (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:36.84Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 56.92Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:17.94Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:33.53Y



Farmer, Adira Sinead (10)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 11 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:37.17Y

# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 50.29Y

# 15 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:30.61Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 43.40Y

# 47 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:48.90Y

Farmer, Ciara Shai (15)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:32.46Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.25Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:12.91Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:04.61Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:21.46Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 27.50Y

Faucheaux, Elizabeth Ann (11)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:40.01Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:18.30Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly NT

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 36.87Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 38.78Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 31.59Y

Faucheaux, Emma Joyce (8)
# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 57.15Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 47.49Y

Faulk, Preston Joseph (13)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:32.47Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 44.72Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:16.00Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:37.16Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 45.34Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 36.01Y

Feliz, Isaac Max (14)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:11.31Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 44.99Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 57.42Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:16.89Y

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back 2:29.90Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 26.96Y

Feliz, Isabel Hope (12)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:31.62Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:27.07Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:31.83Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free NT

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 38.29Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 39.13Y

Fleig, Benjamin Michael (9)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.71Y

# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 48.85Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 40.98Y



Fontenot, Parker Wade (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:35.74Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:20.99Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 58.46Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:06.91Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 28.00Y

Freeling, Addison Lynn (13)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley NT

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:08.50Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:02.54Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:23.67Y

# 61 Girl 11-14 200 Fly 2:39.28Y

Fuselier, Frances Estelle (12)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:05.12Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley NT

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:19.49Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:36.83Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 35.93Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 30.57Y

Gary, Sydney F (13)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:47.28Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:18.17Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:05.95Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:29.00Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:38.64Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 28.93Y

Gomez, Sebastian Anthony (11)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:18.73Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 40.38Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:07.71Y

Gordon, Kylee Faith (12)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:55.62Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:21.47Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 43.13Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:09.77Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:36.15Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 37.22Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 31.83Y

Gothreaux, Emerson Duffy (9)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 11 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:32.48Y

# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 46.65Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:51.40Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 38.25Y

Guidroz, Maliah Rae (12)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:36.48Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 49.78Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:23.57Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free NT

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 41.20Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 36.79Y



Guillory, Cade Michael (15)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley NT

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:15.40Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:06.21Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:04.07Y

Harrison, Charlotte Claire (14)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:21.28Y

# 29 Girl 11-14 200 Breast 3:04.08Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:22.90Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 3:02.38Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 30.22Y

Hart, Phillip Thomas (12)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:37.56Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 42.23Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:16.90Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:22.45Y

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back NT

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 30.21Y

Hartdegen, Amelia Louise (15)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 5:15.68Y

# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:21.75Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:46.87Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 59.09Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:10.09Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 27.66Y

Heimbold, Matthew Christopher (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:16.13Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.65Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 50.77Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:07.44Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 23.80Y

Heltz, Paxton M (17)
# 5 X 12 & Over 1650 Free 16:42.90Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 52.50Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly NT

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 25.47Y

Heltz, Peyton M (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 56.82Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 50.53Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 1:47.77Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 23.01Y

Hill, Grayson Keith (12)
# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:42.52Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 48.26Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 39.78Y

Hill, Indya Grey (11)
# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:29.79Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 44.61Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:20.57Y



Hill, Joseph Duke (10)
# 16 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back NT

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 48.02Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 36.79Y

Howard, Braxton Alexander Edward (16)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back NT

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free NT

Hu, Merek Alexander (12)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:59.84Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 45.12Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 53.83Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 39.93Y

Husser, Grayson Scott (10)
# 16 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back NT

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:27.82Y

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 45.16Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 42.17Y

Huynh, Rees Mai (12)
# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:20.47Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:23.95Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:10.31Y

Jackson, Amelie Kay (12)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:36.43Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:30.58Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:19.58Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 42.66Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 39.68Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 34.43Y

Jenkins, Edie Kate (9)
# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 51.54Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:36.12Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:50.03Y

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 45.00Y

Jenkins, Hollen Brooke (10)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:59.06Y

# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 45.85Y

# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 38.19Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:39.48Y

# 47 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly NT

Jennings, Emerson Pearl (8)
# 11 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:00.05Y

# 15 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:45.78Y

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 43.18Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 42.26Y

Jennings, Hudson Spencer (10)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 46.34Y

# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 40.60Y

# 42 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free 2:55.82Y



# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 39.77Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 35.19Y

Johnson jr., Joaquin Michael (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.07Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly NT

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.19Y

Johnston, Samantha Lauren (13)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:17.13Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 34.90Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:20.34Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 25.43Y

Kennedy, Nathan Alexander (17)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:14.31Y

# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:04.42Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 49.31Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:11.48Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 26.17Y

Kliebert, Kamden Charles (10)
# 12 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:34.47Y

# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 46.75Y

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.57Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:38.83Y

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 41.77Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 36.14Y

Kolb, Dean William (17)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:36.76Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 58.13Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:02.00Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:05.51Y

Kolb, Elizabeth Frances (13)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:35.08Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:08.90Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:01.32Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:13.71Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 30.91Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 28.23Y

Kosinski, Ella-grace Jadwiga (14)
# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 38.64Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 37.67Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 31.67Y

Kubricht, Faith Noelle (15)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 4:47.46Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:29.75Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.04Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:17.44Y

Lambert-Oswald, Ada Lucille (8)
# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:06.23Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 53.57Y



# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 44.88Y

LaNasa, Stella Rae (16)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:19.45Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.48Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:13.16Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 27.19Y

Lanclos, Tyler Reed (12)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:23.38Y

# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:22.18Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 44.34Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:37.85Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 35.73Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 38.60Y

Landry, Karsyn Kaylee (14)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 12:18.21Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:12.84Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:32.13Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 29.01Y

Landry, Kate Elise (14)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 5:54.30Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:11.43Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 58.60Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:13.49Y

# 61 Girl 11-14 200 Fly 2:35.46Y

Lange, Jamison Rumsey (15)
# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:23.51Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 47.51Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:04.75Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:13.24Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 22.42Y

Latiolais, Ryder James (16)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:24.96Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:37.93Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 55.89Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:04.64Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 25.34Y

Lazarine, Addison Lorraine (8)
# 11 Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:07.33Y

# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:17.73Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free NT

Lazarine, Luke Robert (14)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:08.53Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:09.71Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:00.09Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:11.23Y

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back 2:31.95Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 27.49Y

Lee, Pierce Thomas (8)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 59.88Y



# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:41.71Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 54.53Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 46.72Y

Lee, Vivian Kaye (9)
# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 57.28Y

# 15 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:52.81Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:36.79Y

# 41 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free NT

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:05.78Y

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 50.61Y

Lemoine, Audrey Elaine (17)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:12.12Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 56.78Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.18Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:15.18Y

Lemoine, William Lee (14)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back NT

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast NT

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:03.92Y

Lewis, Cole Jackson (11)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:32.42Y

# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:22.40Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:14.27Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:43.71Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 38.33Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 33.37Y

Lipe, Brennan Webb (13)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:21.85Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast NT

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:16.92Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back NT

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free NT

Liu, Milanda Zimeng (14)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:26.87Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 34.55Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:16.09Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 27.82Y

Liu, Patrick Junyi (8)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:08.54Y

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 53.73Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 54.28Y

lodha, muskaan (13)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:27.09Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:18.93Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:05.25Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:21.54Y

# 61 Girl 11-14 200 Fly 2:51.83Y



# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 29.75Y

Lodha, jiya (16)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.69Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:45.41Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:06.90Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.56Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 27.48Y

Logsdon, Eleanor Elizabeth (8)
# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 52.63Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 54.13Y

Logsdon, Richard Davis (9)
# 12 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:48.70Y

# 16 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:41.11Y

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 43.87Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 39.29Y

Mahler, Rhett (10)
# 16 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:40.17Y

# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 1:00.52Y

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:27.05Y

# 42 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free 3:17.01Y

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 44.28Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 37.85Y

Mahler, Rogan (10)
# 12 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:36.73Y

# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 47.02Y

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:16.87Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:31.63Y

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 43.60Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 35.70Y

Mahler, Ryler Aaron (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 58.57Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.26Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 51.79Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:11.49Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:09.31Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 23.30Y

Matherne, Isabella Grace (12)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:14.00Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 39.97Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:14.38Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:22.84Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 32.62Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 29.20Y

Mayo, Molly Lloyd (16)
# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.28Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:05.25Y

McAllister, Caroline Elise (11)



# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 7:04.29Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:22.59Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 45.83Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:11.57Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:35.67Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 37.34Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 31.39Y

McAllister, Catherine Elizabeth (15)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 5:20.00Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:03.43Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.43Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 55.06Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:20.16Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 25.42Y

McClung, Cooper Joseph (13)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:15.55Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:18.57Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:03.35Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:36.00Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 37.08Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 29.01Y

McClung, Evan Joseph (10)
# 16 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:42.92Y

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:34.30Y

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 45.22Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 40.32Y

McConnell, John Talmadge (17)
# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:07.70Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 59.15Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 1:48.79Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:01.38Y

McConnell, Kathryn Anne (12)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 7:10.97Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:13.41Y

# 29 Girl 11-14 200 Breast NT

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:12.37Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:25.02Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 31.65Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 32.97Y

McCoy, Anna Blaine (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back NT

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:10.95Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back NT

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 30.68Y

McIlwain, Gracie Elisabeth (14)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:03.45Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:18.60Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:02.33Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:14.27Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 28.16Y



Melan, Kendall Raye (13)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 3:18.62Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:25.39Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:17.00Y

Messer, Jonah Douglas Liga (12)
# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free NT

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 43.89Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 34.81Y

Meyers, Madeline Grace (12)
# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:29.20Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 47.50Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:17.87Y

Milligan, Evan Rivet (17)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.32Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.20Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:12.52Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 25.80Y

Mixon, Layla Kate (8)
# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:05.65Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 2:04.46Y

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 58.62Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 53.76Y

Mixon, Vida Rose (12)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:56.03Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:21.66Y

# 29 Girl 11-14 200 Breast 3:08.94Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:27.33Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 35.50Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 31.13Y

Mock, Hadlei Caysen (18)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:35.85Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:06.68Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back NT

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 29.34Y

Moll, Charlotte Ashley (11)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:18.01Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:24.51Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:25.36Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 34.68Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 35.68Y

Morales, Bailey Clare (8)
# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 50.29Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 47.14Y

Muller, Raylan Isaac (15)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley NT

# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:21.24Y

Murray, Julie K (13)



# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:32.92Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back NT

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 29.64Y

Myrick, Liam Joseph (13)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 5:12.78Y

# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:21.23Y

# 30 Boy 11-14 200 Breast NT

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:06.07Y

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back 2:15.14Y

Nettles, Elliana Rose (11)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:00.50Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:05.44Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 33.76Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:11.16Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 29.45Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 29.38Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 28.88Y

Nguyen, Ai Thien (14)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 5:54.41Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:01.70Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 38.53Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:01.15Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:18.59Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:19.02Y

Nguyen, Maimi Ann (14)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 12:12.47Y

# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:32.29Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:12.78Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:13.02Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:27.18Y

Nguyen, Toby Thang (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:11.91Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 54.52Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 1:56.15Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:07.71Y

Nguyen, Van Anh (16)
# 5 X 12 & Over 1650 Free 16:27.94Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 53.08Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 52.27Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:05.88Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 1:58.63Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 4:43.20Y

Nichols, Catherine Elizabeth (12)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 7:05.69Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:23.29Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 44.71Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:13.49Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:36.79Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 38.95Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 33.32Y



Nunez, Ellie Lynette (9)
# 15 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:43.45Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:27.91Y

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 45.84Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 37.52Y

O'Brien, Lucy Elizabeth (13)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:16.71Y

# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:41.21Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:16.10Y

# 31 Girl 11-14 100 Fly 1:15.04Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:19.74Y

# 61 Girl 11-14 200 Fly NT

Ostendorf, Lia Lorinne (17)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 4:55.80Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.66Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 56.75Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:30.49Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 26.62Y

Palacio, Emilia Jean (10)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:00.12Y

# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.60Y

# 47 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly NT

Palmature, Brantley M (13)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:18.79Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 1:01.97Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:10.98Y

Palmer, Camden Rey (11)
# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:25.09Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 47.24Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:16.26Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:39.94Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 38.88Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 33.98Y

Palmer, Ethan Gilbert (13)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:13.15Y

# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:43.80Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:20.99Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:21.61Y

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back 2:36.65Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 28.93Y

Parcells, Julian Lev (17)
# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast NT

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:02.28Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free NT

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 27.77Y

Pasquier, Peter Joseph (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.43Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 56.94Y

Pentas, Miller Thomas (14)



# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 59.59Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:01.77Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 54.57Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:06.91Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 34.87Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 33.46Y

Perault, Calli Elizabesth (16)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 12:54.46Y

# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:37.17Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:01.77Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.89Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.23Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 28.53Y

Perrien, Addison Ann (14)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 3:08.75Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:30.73Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:15.30Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 3:08.29Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:35.36Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 34.55Y

Peterson, Brynn Elizabeth (14)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:47.87Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 47.54Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:05.06Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:25.93Y

# 57 Girl 11-14 200 Back 2:54.39Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 51.98Y

Peterson, Emma Helena (11)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:33.90Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 56.20Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:21.33Y

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 43.03Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 41.78Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 37.15Y

Phipps, Ethan Michael (17)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:06.57Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:23.81Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 52.73Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:05.01Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 1:58.67Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 23.52Y

Pinkston, Eli Randall (14)
# 24 Boy 13-14 200 Medley NT

# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:27.39Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:11.23Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:30.61Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 40.70Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 32.68Y

Pitalo, Gibson John (18)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 10:36.79Y

# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:06.43Y



# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 51.89Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:08.56Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 23.85Y

Reeves, Camryn (7)
# 15 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back NT

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 50.53Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 44.92Y

Reeves, Dylan Paige (10)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:58.16Y

# 15 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:24.69Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:18.37Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:39.16Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 33.75Y

Resweber, Brooks Berry (16)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 56.99Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.61Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 53.40Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.48Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:14.38Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 25.21Y

Richert, Benjamin C (17)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:15.72Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.33Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 51.54Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:13.54Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:02.21Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 24.87Y

Roedel, Keller Michael (10)
# 1 X 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:57.78Y

# 12 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:20.47Y

# 16 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:22.65Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:44.02Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 32.08Y

Roedel, Riley Michelle (16)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 4:36.57Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 59.11Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.40Y

Roper, Meredith C (16)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.86Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.10Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:15.20Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:23.79Y

Roussel, Alexis Elizabeth (13)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:37.96Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 54.71Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:45.66Y

Rush, Jordyn Jean (13)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 5:38.82Y



# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:11.72Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 34.31Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:06.75Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 26.43Y

Sayal, Doruk Doruk (17)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 4:22.91Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 54.05Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 53.85Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:04.82Y

Schoen, Catherine Nicole (13)
# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:26.32Y

# 61 Girl 11-14 200 Fly NT

Serrano, Olivia Marie (16)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:33.23Y

# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:40.92Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 59.17Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:23.21Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 26.89Y

Serrano, Sofia Elena (13)
# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:31.56Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 40.39Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:02.06Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:15.28Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 32.56Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 29.07Y

Shaidaee, Leyla Elizabeth (16)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 4:57.88Y

# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.11Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:04.12Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:11.79Y

# 38 X 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:32.37Y

Sims, Sophia Ann (15)
# 8 X 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:23.77Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 51.92Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.65Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 24.79Y

Slay, Lindy Ann (13)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 5:35.98Y

# 23 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:26.24Y

# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 38.72Y

# 51 Girl 11-14 200 Free 2:07.09Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 26.06Y

Smith, Kinsley M (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.52Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 58.06Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:08.53Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:33.85Y

Sowell, Kadence Mary (11)
# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:21.42Y



# 27 Girl 11-14 50 Breast 43.54Y

# 33 Girl 11-14 100 Free 1:13.32Y

# 53 Girl 11-14 100 Breast 1:40.65Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 31.09Y

Sulik, Tanner Cruz (7)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 58.40Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 53.10Y

Talley, Lydia Lane (15)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 10:24.21Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.39Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 54.31Y

Thibodeaux, Sidney Cross (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:29.01Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:08.60Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 59.44Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:18.90Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:53.21Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 31.18Y

Thompson, Alexander Keil (10)
# 12 Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:42.01Y

# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.58Y

# 18 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 49.44Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 46 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 47.01Y

# 48 Boy 10 & Under 100 Fly NT

Thurmond, Cole John (12)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 5:12.33Y

# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:10.11Y

# 30 Boy 11-14 200 Breast NT

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:17.39Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 34.67Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 29.18Y

Thurmond, Luke Joseph (16)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.21Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.70Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:01.88Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:25.88Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 26.70Y

Vargas, Isabella Alicia (18)
# 5 X 12 & Over 1650 Free 19:17.70Y

Vargas, Noah Rafael (17)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 54.92Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 55.12Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 22.90Y

Verrett, Kara Layne (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:19.36Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:14.18Y



# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:38.91Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:44.61Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 6:28.09Y

Walsh, Abigail Kate (10)
# 13 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 17 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 40.70Y

# 19 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free NT

Wang, Gavin L (16)
# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:56.89Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:38.61Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 33.92Y

Wang, Kyle Hongsen (11)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley (Unattached) 1:29.94Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast (Unattached) 47.93Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free (Unattached) 1:17.67Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back (Unattached) 41.28Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly (Unattached) 41.13Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free (Unattached) 34.44Y

Wang, Taylor A (10)
# 41 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free 3:24.26Y

# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 44.57Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 41.63Y

Watson, Molly Katherine (15)
# 6 X 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:19.07Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.23Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 2:01.78Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 25.04Y

Webb, Cooper Don (16)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 4:16.43Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 58.98Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 55.12Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:11.69Y

# 40 X 15 & Over 500 Free 5:06.05Y

Welch, Dorian Michael (12)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:20.19Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 40.29Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:16.14Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 36.65Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 37.28Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 32.40Y

White, Andrew David (13)
# 4 X 12 & Over 1000 Free 11:33.01Y

# 26 Boy 11-14 100 Back 1:06.77Y

# 30 Boy 11-14 200 Breast NT

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 31.33Y

# 60 Boy 11-14 50 Fly 30.98Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 25.05Y

White, Isabella Grace (9)
# 41 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free NT



# 45 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 45.91Y

# 49 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 37.74Y

White, Luke Jackson (11)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:22.20Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 43.89Y

# 34 Boy 11-14 100 Free 1:10.59Y

# 52 Boy 11-14 200 Free 2:43.26Y

# 56 Boy 11-14 50 Back 35.81Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 30.78Y

Williams, Max Patrick (15)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 58.45Y

# 9 X 15 & Over 100 Fly 55.16Y

# 35 X 15 & Over 200 Free 1:53.04Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:08.27Y

Williams, Ryan Matthew (16)
# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back NT

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 1:18.62Y

# 36 X 15 & Over 100 Breast NT

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 30.89Y

Yee, Oliver Zhi Tao (10)
# 14 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 56.01Y

# 20 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:27.79Y

# 44 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:01.19Y

# 50 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 37.72Y

Zhuang, Ziang (15)
# 2 X 12 & Over 400 Medley 4:29.89Y

# 7 X 15 & Over 100 Back 1:00.29Y

# 10 X 15 & Over 100 Free 51.21Y

# 37 X 15 & Over 200 Back 2:10.81Y

# 39 X 15 & Over 50 Free 23.81Y

Zhuang, Ziyang (11)
# 3 X 9-14 500 Free 6:58.01Y

# 25 Girl 11-14 100 Back 1:17.53Y

# 29 Girl 11-14 200 Breast NT

# 55 Girl 11-14 50 Back 35.59Y

# 59 Girl 11-14 50 Fly 35.84Y

# 63 Girl 11-14 50 Free 30.88Y

Zumbek, Andrew John (12)
# 22 Male 11-12 100 Medley 1:10.10Y

# 28 Boy 11-14 50 Breast 36.06Y

# 32 Boy 11-14 100 Fly 1:09.11Y

# 54 Boy 11-14 100 Breast 1:19.63Y

# 58 Boy 11-14 200 Back 2:34.95Y

# 64 Boy 11-14 50 Free 27.18Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 524 485 1009

Individual Athletes 114 102 216

Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0


